Dept. Code
PROVOS
ACAADV
MENTOR
DEANSS
DISABL
LRASCT
BUSADM
DEANED
STANTH
ACDSUP
ART
COSTUM
GOVT

Division
Provost
ProvosfssocProvostfor StudentSuccess
ProvosfssocProvostfor StudentSuccess
ProvogtssocProvostfor StudentSuccess
ProvostssocProvostfor StudentSuccess
ProvagtssocProvostfor StudentSuccess
Provosbeanof Busines@nd Administration
Provodbeanof Education
Provodbeanof Education
Provoddeanof HASS
ProvosiDeanof HASS
Provogbeanof HASS
ProvosbDeanof HASS

Department
Provost'sOffice
AcademidvisingOffice
AcademidvisingSTARS
Assoerovostof StudentSuccess
Disabiliervices
Learnir8upportCenter
Businesadministration
Deawnf EducationOffice
StAnthony'sHighSchool
Academigt Lab/JumpStart
ArbDepartment
Costunghop
Government

2425 Allocation
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$

r
20,000.00
20,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
36,000.00
8,000.00
r
4,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
12,000.00

Account Number
20069604262706100
20069182062701300
20069182062701300
200691535627041100
20069603062706100
20069B880462700.001
20069B804062700.001
20069152562704100
20069615062706400
20069B880662700.001
200691.01062700.001
200691.27062700.001

8,000.00 200694.10262704.001

Position #
604291
482091
482091
453591
503091
380491
304091
452591
615091
380691
101091
127091
110291









